K19 24

Impact socket 1/2"

hexagon

Code
6161410

EAN
4010886616147
Country of origin
Taiwan

Customs tariff number
82042000

Article description

ETIM
ECO02203

UNSPSC
27-11-17-04

eCl@ss
21-04-0e2-20

» Design according to DIN 3129, ISO 2725-2

» Machine-operated, suitable for all standard electric and air tools
* With square drive as per DIN 3121 - G 12.5, ISO 1174

» GEDORE special steel, gun-metal finish

* * not standardised

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)

Net weight [kg]
Total length [mm]
Total width [mm]
Total height [mm]
Surface

Material

0,154 kg

45 mm

35mm

35mm
gun-metal finish
steel

Drive connector square female 12,5 mm

(metric)

Drive connector square female 1/2"

[inch]

Standard

Width across flats 1 [mm]
Backup

Insert-@ 1

Actuation type

Working length

Insert-@ 2

Operating depth

Test torque (min.) [N'm]

125( 12

DIN 3129

1SO 27252
DIN3121-G1e,5
1ISO 1174

o4

Circlipand pin
35,0 mm
machine-operated
45,0 mm

30,0 mm

13,0 mm

650 Nm
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