

## K 19 24

### Impact socket 1/2"

hexagon

Code	ETIM
6161410	EC002203
EAN	UNSPSC
4010886616147	27-11-17-04
Country of origin	eCl@ss
Taiwan	21-04-02-20
Customs tariff number	
82042000	



### Article description

- Design according to DIN 3129, ISO 2725-2
- Machine-operated, suitable for all standard electric and air tools
- With square drive as per DIN 3121 - G 12.5, ISO 1174
- GEDORE special steel, gun-metal finish
- \* not standardised

### Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)	1	Standard	DIN 3129 ISO 2725-2 DIN 3121 - G 12.5 ISO 1174
Net weight [kg]	0,154 kg	Width across flats l [mm]	24
Total length [mm]	45 mm	Backup	Circlip and pin
Total width [mm]	35 mm	Insert-Ø 1	35,0 mm
Total height [mm]	35 mm	Actuation type	machine-operated
Surface	gun-metal finish	Working length	45,0 mm
Material	steel	Insert-Ø 2	30,0 mm
Drive connector square female (metric)	12,5 mm	Operating depth	13,0 mm
Drive connector square female [inch]	1/2"	Test torque (min.) [N·m]	650 Nm